2020

KAISER
ASCIP RATE SHEET
Presented to: Mount San Antonio Community College District
From: ASCIP
Subject: 2019 - 20 Rates
Date: August 16,2019

ASCIP is notifying you there will be a -1.29 % decrease in your Kaiser $10 rates. The 2019 - 20 Kaiser $10 program and rates are:

Payment
Group No Schedule 1 Party 2 Party Family  Composite
S = 0000 Tenthly $676.68 $1,353.36 $1.915.02
G 7000 Monthly $563.90 $1,127.80 $1,595.85
2% COBRA $575.18 $1,150.36 $1,627.77
RETIREE 0003 Monthly $563.90 $1,127.80 $1,595.85

Your monthly Kaiser $10 COBRA rates for the 2019 - 20 plan year arc listed above. Please note that COBRA participant payments must be
collected {rom the COBRA participant on a monthly basis (rather than on a tenthly basis) and must be paid to ASCIP on a monthly basis.

8/12/2019 - 2:28:34 PM
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From:

Subject:
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2020

DELTA DENTAL OF CALIFORNIA (Delta)

ASCIP RATE SHEET

Mount San Antonio Community College District

ASCIP

2019 - 20 Rates

August 23, 2019

ASCIP is notifying you there will be a -5 % decrease in your Delta rates. The 2019 - 20 Delta program and rates are:

Payment
Group No Schedule 4 party 2 Party Family Composite
ACTIVE 6011 Tenthly $165.11
COBRA 6012 Monthly $90.83 $177.48 $244.91
2% COBRA $92.65 $181.03 $249.81

Your monthly Delta COBRA rates for the 2019 - 20 plan year arc listed above. Please note that COBRA participant payments must be collected
from the COBRA participant on a monthly basis (rather than on a tenthly basis) and must be paid to ASCIP on a monthly basis. You will not
receive Assembly Bill (AB) 528 Delta rates from ASCIP, since AB528 rales come from Delta and are paid directly o Delta instead of ASCIP.

8/23/2019 - 10:58:56 AM



2020
DELTA DENTAL OF CALIFORNIA (Delta)

ASCIP RATE SHEET
Presented to: Mount San Antonio Community College District
From: ASCIP
Subject: 2019 - 20 Rates
Date: August 16, 2019

ASCIP is notifying you there will be a -5 % decrease in your Delta Alternative PPO rates. The 2019 - 20 Delta Alternative PPO
program and rates are:

Payment
Group No Schedule 1 Party 2 Party Family  Composite
ACTIVE 6015 Tenthly $108.69
COBRA 6016 Monthly $60.99 $119.17 $164.44
2% COBRA $62.21 $121.55 5167.73

Your monthly Delta Alternative PPO COBRA rates for the 2019 - 20 plan year are listed above. Please note that COBRA panicipant payments
must be collected from the COBRA participant on a monthly basis (rather than on a tenthly basis) and must be paid to ASCIP on a monthly basis.
You will not reccive Assembly Bill (AB) 528 Delta rates from ASCIP, since AB528 rates come from Delta Alternative PPO and are paid direcily
to Delta Alternative PPO instead of ASCIP.

8/23/2019 - 11:12:23 AM



2020

Delta Care Dental

ASCIP RATE SHEET
Presented to: Mount San Antonio Community College District
From: ASCIP
Subject: 2019 - 20 Rates
Date: August 16, 2019

ASCIP is notifying you there will be a 0 percent change in your Delta Care Dental rates. The 2019 - 20 Delta Care Dental program

and rates are:

Payment
Group No Schedule 1 Party 2 Party Family = Composite
ACTIVE 00107 Tenthly $44.56
COBRA 00109 Monthly $20.41 $33.77 $49.72
2% COBRA $20.82 $34.45 $50.71
AB528 RETIREE 00108 Monthly $28.94 $51.21 $55.65

Your monthly Delta Care Dental COBRA rates for the 2019 - 20 plan year are listed above. Please note that COBRA participant paymenits must be
collected from the COBRA participant on a monthly basis (ratker than on a tenthly basis) and must be paid to ASCIP on a monthly basis.

8/12/2019 - 2:25:38 PM



2020

VISION SERVICE PLAN
ASCIP RATE SHEET
Presented to: Mount San Antonio Community College District
From: ASCIP
Subject: 2019 - 20 Rates
Date; August 23, 2019

ASCIP is notifying you there will be a -5 % decrease in your VSP rates. The 2019 - 20 VSP program and rates are:

Payment
Group No Schedule 1 Party 2 Party Family Composite
ACTIVE 0017 Tenthly $28.49
COBRA 0188 Monthly $15.69 $30.67 $42.29
2% COBRA $16.00 $31.28 $43.14

Your monthly VSP COBRA rates for the 2019 - 20 plan year are listed above. Please note that COBRA participant payments must be colleeted
{from the COBRA participant on a monthly basts (rather than on a tenthly basis) and must be paid to ASCIP on a monthly basis.

8/23/2019 - 10:58:10 AM



